
COLE TAYLOR BANK - ACCOUNTS PAYABLEBank Name:

10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $428.52NCB 06/10/2025 4 IMPRINT MINI ROUND MINT TIN1306
10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $51.32NCB 06/10/2025 4 IMPRINT SET-UP CHARGE1306

$479.84Check Total:
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $1,858.507400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER ACCESS CONTROL1331
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $343.007400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER RENEW CAMERA VIEW1331
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $196.007400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER RENEW CAMERA VIEW1331
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $913.507400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM

MONITORING
1331

20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $392.007400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER RENEW CAMERA VIEW1331
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $392.007400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER RENEW CAMERA VIEW1331
20.0.2540.302.00.0000.00 $2,405.007400030449 06/12/2025 ACCESS MASTER CAMERA SYSTEM1331

$6,500.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($26.24)NCB 06/10/2025 ADOBE SYSTEMS

INCORPORATED REFUND/TAXES1306

20.0.2540.400.00.0000.01 ($113.46)NCB 06/10/2025 ALAN J COLEMAN- CHICAGO PLUMBING RENTAL RETURN1306
10.0.1100.450.47.0000.03 $5.40NCB 06/10/2025 ALDI BREAD1306
10.0.1100.450.99.0000.03 $37.37NCB 06/10/2025 ALDI CILANTRO/TORTILLA CHIPS1306
10.0.1100.450.47.0000.03 $51.13NCB 06/10/2025 ALDI POTATO CHIPS/CAPRI SUN

POUCHES
1306

($45.80)Check Total:
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $162.267400030391 06/02/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY EXTRA LONG FRENCH1303
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $202.567400030391 06/02/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY FRENCH ROLL1303
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $119.567400030391 06/02/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY EXTRA LONG FRENCH1303
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $171.047400030391 06/02/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY HAMS1303

$655.42Check Total:
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $131.107400030450 06/12/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY WHITE POLY1331
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $119.567400030450 06/12/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY EXTRA LONG FRENCH1331
10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $115.287400030450 06/12/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY WHITE POLY/HOT1331
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10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $373.237400030450 06/12/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY  FRENCH BREAD/HAMS/HOT
DOGS

1331

10.0.2560.410.00.0000.00 $85.527400030450 06/12/2025 ALPHA BAKING COMPANY HAMS1331
$824.69Check Total:

10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $15.987400030392 06/02/2025 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES,
INC. CHAKRAS STONES1303

$15.98Check Total:
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $32.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SPORTS SCOOP BALL SET1306
10.0.1100.410.20.0000.01 $174.02NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GEOMETRIC SOLID BLOCKS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $8.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MARKERS SET1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $21.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TENNIS BALLS1306
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.01 $29.95NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ATOMIC FULL CALENDAR

CLOCK WITH EXTRA LARGE
1306

10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $11.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BED TOP SHEET1306
10.0.1100.410.20.0000.01 $176.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM WIPE/OFF1306
10.0.1100.400.10.0000.01 $113.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM WOODEN TOOHPICKS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $8.23NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CARD GAMES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $17.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MAGNETIC GAME CHESS1306
10.0.2320.400.00.0000.00 $43.60NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK CALENDAR1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $9.11NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ERA BANNER1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $15.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RED STREAMERS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 ($0.80)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM $-0.8 PROMOTION

APPLIED- RED STREAMERS
1306

10.0.1100.410.21.0000.03 $7.83NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DOH MODELING1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.01 $159.31NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STACKING TOYS/ALPHABET

LEARNING TOYS
1306

10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $14.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TOWER STACK1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $10.40NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM APPLES TO APPLES CARD

GAME
1306

10.0.1100.400.11.0000.01 $30.13NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ELECTRIC PENCIL1306
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10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $37.95NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PICTURE GUESSING BOARD
GAME

1306

10.0.1125.450.09.0000.01 $60.76NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FLOWER GARDEN BUILDING
TOYS

1306

10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $25.44NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM 3-RING BINDERS1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.01 $106.85NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SCRATCH AND SNIFF1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $24.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MARDI GRAS BEADS1306
10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $15.78NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CAKE BOARD ROUNDS1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.01 $38.37NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM KEYCHAINS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $241.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EGG-SITTER/GAMES/BOOKS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $6.19NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKY NOTES1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $20.35NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SHIPPING WRAP1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.01 $283.44NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SOCCER BALL TOYS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $15.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RED HEART SUNGLASSES1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $175.12NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CHAIR BANDS/BINDER CLIPS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $15.18NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CELLOPHANE WRAP ROLL1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $6.89NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PAW STICKERS1306
10.0.2130.400.00.0000.01 $40.84NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DISPOSABLE PLASTIC CUPS1306
10.0.1100.450.10.0000.01 $64.03NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PIZZA BOXES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $54.95NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM UNO CARD GAME1306
10.0.2150.400.00.0000.01 $144.35NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BOOKS1306
10.0.1100.449.00.0000.02 $91.84NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PICKLEBALL PADDLES1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.03 $156.25NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.2130.400.00.0000.01 $8.94NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PREMIUM SALTINE1306
10.0.1100.400.15.0000.02 $20.62NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CONSTRUCTION PAPER1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $6.74NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM VAPON TOPSTICK1306
10.0.1100.450.12.0000.01 $90.14NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SUNGLASSES 1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $73.44NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $26.39NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BOARD GAME EXTENSION1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 $83.45NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
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10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $18.89NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FOLDERS WITH POCKETS1306
10.0.1100.400.15.0000.02 $131.87NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GLUE STICKS/TAGBOARD1306
10.0.1100.700.00.0000.01 $199.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM COMPACT STEREO SYSTEM

WITH CD PLAYER
1306

10.0.1100.450.13.0000.02 $39.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SHIRTS1306
10.0.1100.542.00.0000.01 ($504.60)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $8.23NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CARD GAMES1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $27.38NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DRY ERASE MARKERS1306
10.0.1250.400.00.0000.01 $58.32NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SWEET SCENTS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $9.84NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GOAT CHEESE PIZZA1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $12.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RUBBER BAND BRACELET KIT1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $21.89NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLAYGROUNDS BALLS1306
10.0.1100.400.11.0000.01 $22.20NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ELECTRIC PENCIL1306
10.0.2150.400.00.0000.01 $35.27NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SPEECH & LANGUAGE

DEVELOPMENT GAME
1306

10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $31.49NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BEACH BALL1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $14.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TETRA TOWER1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $17.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PENS CLICKER1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $103.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MAGNETIC CONSTRUCTION1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $16.14NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM APPLES TO APPLES PARTY

GAME
1306

10.0.1100.410.21.0000.01 $56.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DICE1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $22.54NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM INTEROFFICE ENVELOPES1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $119.05NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ALUMINUM FOIL1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 $7.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SCISSORS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $20.38NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLAYING CARDS1306
10.0.1100.410.25.0000.01 $86.26NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MUSIC NOTES PENCILS1306
10.0.1100.451.00.0000.01 $1,497.60NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BOOKS1306
10.0.2410.400.00.0000.03 $63.80NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ELECTRIC STAPLER1306
10.0.1100.410.20.0000.01 $115.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM INDEX CARDSTOCK1306
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10.0.1125.450.09.0000.01 $17.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CUP OF CATERPILLARS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $14.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TOWER STACK1306
10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $177.42NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STAINLESS STELL FRY PAN

SET
1306

10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $22.66NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BINDER INDEX DIVIDERS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $32.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FILE FOLDER ORGANIZER1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 $19.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM COFFEE CUPS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 $80.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $10.96NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FIDGET TOYS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $11.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TOP SHEET1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $14.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PENCIL POUCH1306
10.0.1100.410.24.0000.01 $29.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PICTURE MATS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $9.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PENCILS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $33.26NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STANDARD STAPLIES1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $43.23NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TWO-TONE COLOR FILE

FOLDERS
1306

10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $24.88NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BEAD NECKLACES1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.01 $6.49NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CARD HOLDERS1306
10.0.2230.400.00.4331.03 $3,848.50NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM HEADPHONES WITH

MICROPHONE
1306

10.0.1100.410.21.0000.01 $14.49NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PAPER1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $25.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BINGO GAME SET1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $12.41NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM UNO CARD GAME1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $15.97NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STRATEGIC CARD GAME1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $13.92NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM OFFICE DECOR

INSPIRATIONAL CANVAS
1306

10.0.2150.400.00.0000.01 $347.13NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EDUCATIONAL BOARD1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $20.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PARTY FAVORS1306
10.0.1100.451.00.0000.01 $179.10NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM A FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

BOOK
1306
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10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $19.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EASTER BASKET STUFFERS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $15.67NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM THERAPY PUTTY1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $15.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LIGHT UP RINGS1306
10.0.1100.449.00.0000.02 $302.19NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PORTABLE BLUETOOTH

SPEAKER
1306

10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $36.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MARDI GRAS BEADS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $22.86NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RULED NOTEBOOK1306
10.0.1100.400.17.0000.03 $47.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DOCUMENT PROTECTORS1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $9.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM THINGS I CAN CONTROL

DECOR
1306

10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $21.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BOARD GAMES1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $22.46NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REMOVER STAPLE PULLER1306
10.0.1100.450.13.0000.02 $133.34NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FATHER'S DAY CRAFT KITS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $29.40NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ACTION GAME1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $122.08NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GAME SPINNERS/PUZZLES1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $16.68NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CLEAR TAPE1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $37.86NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.1100.451.00.0000.01 $187.02NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BOOKS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $15.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM COSPLAY COSTUME HAIR1306
10.0.2130.400.00.0000.01 $16.72NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SNACK BAGS1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $25.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GLUE GUN1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $285.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PIZZA FRACTION FUN GAME1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $99.90NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TOUCH NIGHT LIGHTS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $14.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FLAT SHEET1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $6.89NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MESH STORAGE BAG1306
10.0.2110.400.00.0000.03 $14.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STRESS CUBE TOYS1306
10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $74.94NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STRESS BALL1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $16.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TUMBLING TOWER GAME1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $11.02NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POST-IT MINI NOTES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $5.69NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKERS1306

Lincolnwood School District 74
Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year:   2024-2025

Account AmountPayeeVoucherDateCheck Number Description

06/01/2025 06/30/2025Date Range: -Bank Name: COLE TAYLOR BANK - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Voucher Range: -

Sort By: Vendor

Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks Exclude Manual Checks
$0.00Dollar Limit:

Include Non Check Batches

Printed: 06/17/2025 8:06:19 AM rptAPInvoiceCheckDetailReport: 2024.1.46 Page: 6



10.0.1125.450.09.0000.01 $25.62NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STORAGE BAGS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 $85.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.01 ($85.99)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND/KLEENEX1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $19.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CARD GAMES1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $14.57NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM INKJET LABELS1306
10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $71.55NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POT AND PAN DETERGENT1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $14.35NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM AA BATTERIES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $11.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKERS1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $9.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FIDGET SNAKE1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $15.18NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM WOMEN SOCKS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $13.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM HALLOWEEN SOCKS1306
10.0.2130.400.00.0000.01 $16.70NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STAPLES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $13.78NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SPORTS BALL BAG1306
10.0.2220.400.00.0000.03 $52.48NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM VILLAGE OF

LINCOLNWOOD(IMAGES OF
1306

10.0.2410.400.00.0000.03 $53.05NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BALLPOINT PENS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.03 $17.45NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POST-IT GREENER NOTES1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $47.97NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ANTENNA HEADBAND1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $267.10NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SMOOTHIE

STRAWS/DOWLING
1306

10.0.1100.450.57.0000.03 $7.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POT HOLDER1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $29.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ROW TABLE TOP GAME1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $10.48NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SCRATCH BOOKMARKS1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 ($48.99)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND1306
10.0.1100.450.57.0000.03 $31.38NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ROUND CAKES PAN SET1306
10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $108.24NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM NONSTICK GRIDDLE PAN1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $28.74NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM AA BATTERIES1306
10.0.1100.410.24.0000.01 $51.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MAT BOARD CENTER1306
10.0.1100.471.00.0000.03 $11.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ROLLERBALL PENS1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $18.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK CALENDAR1306
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10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $51.34NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC DRAWER STORAGE
CABINET

1306

10.0.1100.423.36.0000.03 $71.55NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POT AND PAN DEYERGENT1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $21.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CATCH PADDLE GAM1306
10.0.1100.449.00.0000.02 $29.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM KICK SCOOTER1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $21.79NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STRESS BALLS1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 $59.68NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKY DOT STICKERS1306
10.0.1100.449.00.0000.02 $157.59NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MOUNTAIN BIKE1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.03 $24.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GEL BANDAGES1306
10.0.1250.400.00.0000.01 $35.48NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BAKING SHEETS1306
10.0.1100.449.00.0000.02 $25.60NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ART SET1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $15.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TIC TAC TOE1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $9.49NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FAMILY BOARD GAMES1306
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $8.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BURTAP SACK1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $10.79NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM UNIVERSITY GAMES/PIZZA

PARTY  DICE GAME
1306

10.0.1125.450.09.0000.01 $19.44NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STORAGE BAGS1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $111.75NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FOAM BASE TEN SET1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $36.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CORRECT CORRECTION1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.01 $13.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MATH GAMES1306
10.0.1100.450.16.0000.03 $32.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BINGO CARDS1306
10.0.2520.400.00.0000.00 $58.74NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SMEAD HEAVYWEIGHT1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.00 $15.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FILE FOLDERS1306
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $155.10NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC STORAGE BOX1306
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $310.20NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STORAGE BOX1306
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $63.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RIBBON TAPE1306
10.0.1200.700.00.0000.00 $19.95NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EAR PLUGS1306
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $85.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STORAGE BOX1306
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.04 $97.50NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ANT GEL BAIT1306
10.0.1100.410.21.0000.01 $53.97NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DINNERWARE PAPER1306
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10.0.2320.400.00.0000.00 $26.18NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKY NOTES1306
10.0.1100.410.21.0000.01 $15.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM MASKING TAPE1306
20.0.2540.416.00.0000.01 $260.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM VACUUM CLEANER BAGS1306
10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $61.97NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STRETCH ELASTIC LOOPS

WITH PRE-TIED SILVER
1306

20.0.2540.400.00.0000.03 $232.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LH KITCHEN FREZZER DOOR1306
10.0.1100.400.19.0000.01 ($369.90)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND(SPA SLIPPERS)1306
10.0.1650.400.00.0000.01 ($16.68)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND1306
10.0.2410.400.00.0000.03 $18.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM #10 ENVELOPES1306
10.0.1100.410.21.0000.01 $57.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DOUBLE-SIDED METER1306
10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $50.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CRINKLE CUT PAPER1306
10.0.1100.450.13.0000.02 $29.69NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BUBBLES BOTTLES1306
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.04 $299.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RETRACTABLE GARDEN

HOSE REEL
1306

10.0.2320.400.00.0000.00 $8.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DESK CALENDAR1306
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 $167.37NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC LUGGAGE TAG

STRAPS
1306

10.0.1100.450.97.0000.02 $329.29NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BLANK BUSINESS CARD/GIFT
CARD

1306

10.0.1200.700.00.0000.00 $17.09NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM NECK PILLOW1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $815.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/1ST

GRADE
1306

10.0.3000.400.00.4331.03 $626.68NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/LH1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $69.95NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ORIGINAL POPCORN1306
10.0.1800.400.00.0000.02 $68.23NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM JUMP1306
10.0.1100.400.15.0000.02 $104.23NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM OCEAN BOOKMARKS WITH

RIBBON BULK
1306

10.0.1100.410.26.0000.02 $46.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM SPOT MARKERS1306
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $461.80NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LABEL WRITER LABEL

PRINTER
1306
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10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $17.98NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GEL PENS1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $395.22NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/3RD1306
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $149.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TONER CATRIDGES1306
10.0.1100.741.05.0000.00 $302.80NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BATTERY REPLACEMENT1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.02 $89.35NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM ROCKET LAUNCHER FOR1306
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.02 $19.70NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM WATER FILTER1306
10.0.1100.410.26.0000.02 $125.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM DART BOARD INFLATABLE1306
10.0.1100.490.00.0000.00 $8.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CUPCAKE TOPPERS1306
10.0.1100.551.05.0000.00 $949.69NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LAPTOP1306
20.0.2540.400.00.0000.02 $49.96NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LIGHTING1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $740.09NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/K1306
10.0.1200.700.00.0000.00 $17.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PADDED SEAT1306
10.0.1200.700.00.0000.00 $13.79NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM TRAVEL POTTY SEAT1306
10.0.1200.700.00.0000.00 ($13.79)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM RETURN POTTY SEAT1306
10.0.3000.400.00.4331.03 $472.00NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/LH1306
10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $9.99NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM APPRECIATION STICKERS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $26.75NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM POWER STAPLER/STICKY

NOTES
1306

10.0.2130.400.00.0000.02 $29.94NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PLASTIC BAGS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $33.25NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM GEL PENS1306
10.0.1100.411.00.0000.02 $53.80NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FACIAL TISSUE1306
10.0.1100.410.26.0000.02 $436.66NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM WATER BALLOON1306
10.0.3000.400.00.4331.03 $315.04NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/5TH1306
10.0.1100.450.14.0000.02 $71.94NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM PHOTO FRAMES1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $718.20NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/2ND 1306
10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 $846.86NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM CANDIES/LAVENDER

SCENTED
1306

10.0.2310.340.00.0000.00 ($53.67)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND/APPRECIATION1306
10.0.1250.400.00.0000.02 $38.65NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM STICKERS1306
10.0.1100.410.05.0000.00 $478.90NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM LASER PRINTER1306
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10.0.1100.410.26.0000.02 $17.60NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM VOLLEYBALL1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $537.35NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/PK1306
10.0.1100.410.26.0000.02 $60.85NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM FOOTBALL THROWING NET1306
10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $367.20NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/4TH1306
10.0.1200.400.00.0000.02 $209.60NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM BINDER RINGS/LOOSE LEAF

BINDER RING
1306

10.0.1800.400.00.4909.00 $153.45NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM EL SUMMER READING/K1306
10.0.1100.450.13.0000.02 ($7.99)NCB 06/10/2025 AMAZON.COM REFUND/FACE SHIELDS1306

$25,343.54Check Total:
10.0.2130.300.00.0000.01 $2,550.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE

STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $2,100.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.03 $2,812.507400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.01 $2,625.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $2,625.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.03 $2,812.507400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.01 $2,400.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE 1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $2,625.007400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.03 $2,812.507400030393 06/02/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1303

$23,362.50Check Total:
10.0.2130.300.00.0000.01 $2,100.007400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE

STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $2,100.007400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.03 $1,687.507400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.01 $2,625.007400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331
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10.0.2130.300.00.0000.02 $2,625.007400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331

10.0.2130.300.00.0000.03 $2,775.007400030451 06/12/2025 AMERGIS HEALTHCARE
STAFFING, INC. RN 1:1 NURSE1331

$13,912.50Check Total:
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $3,600.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA Black V31331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $4,200.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA Orange V31331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $2,850.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA White V31331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $9,600.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA Grade 31331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $9,300.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA Grade 4 V21331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $11,250.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA Grade 5 V21331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $15,000.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY ARC Core Literacy Lab1331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $15,000.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY ARC Core Literacy Lab1331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $15,000.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY ARC Core Literacy Lab1331
10.0.1100.420.00.0000.00 $320.007400030452 06/12/2025 AMERICAN READING COMPANY IRLA for EL Staff1331

$86,120.00Check Total:
10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $400.27NCB 06/06/2025 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL

SERVICES INC. ANNUITIES PAYABLE1322

$400.27Check Total:
10.1.0000.000.00.1610.00 $17.507400030453 06/12/2025 ANAYENCI RATHOD REFUND LUNCH/FATIMA

RATHOD
1331

$17.50Check Total:
10.0.1100.300.78.0000.00 $1,088.217400030394 06/02/2025 ANDREW MACCRIMMON SET BUILDING STIPEND FOR

MUSICAL
1303

$1,088.21Check Total:
10.0.1100.310.05.0000.00 ($3.07)NCB 06/10/2025 APPLE.COM REFUND/TAX1306

($3.07)Check Total:
60.0.2530.500.00.0000.02 $25,781.667400030395 06/02/2025 APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS

GROUP CABLING UPGRADES1303

$25,781.66Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $125.647400030454 06/12/2025 AT&T TELEPHONE1331

$125.64Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $179.127400030455 06/12/2025 AT&T MOBILITY TELEPHONE1331
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$179.12Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $381.747400030396 06/02/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1303
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $1,008.677400030396 06/02/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1303
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $416.277400030396 06/02/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1303

$1,806.68Check Total:
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $338.317400030456 06/12/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1331
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $383.277400030456 06/12/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1331
20.0.2540.340.00.0000.00 $1,013.717400030456 06/12/2025 AT&T-3 TELEPHONE1331

$1,735.29Check Total:
10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $840.00NCB 06/06/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT

CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1322

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $1,050.00NCB 06/06/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1322

10.3.0499.500.00.0000.00 $10,407.35NCB 06/06/2025 AXA EQUITABLE PAYMENT
CENTER ANNUITIES PAYABLE1322

$12,297.35Check Total:
10.1.0000.000.00.1610.00 $213.007400030457 06/12/2025 BEATRIZ TASIOR LUNCH REFUND/SANJAY

NAGUBADI
1331

$213.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.410.24.0000.03 $122.997400030397 06/02/2025 BLICK ART MATERIALS-1 Blick Essentials Gloss Glaze

Class Pack #3, Set of 12,
1303

$122.99Check Total:
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $27.407400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $101.507400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $27.407400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $87.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $87.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $58.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $58.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $43.507400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
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10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $101.507400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $27.407400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $87.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $87.007400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1303
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $43.507400030398 06/02/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1303

$904.70Check Total:
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $101.507400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $87.007400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $27.407400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.707400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $58.007400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $73.257400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $58.607400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $43.957400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $27.707400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $73.257400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $13.857400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE LOW FAT1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $73.257400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $58.607400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE SKIM CHOCOLATE1331
10.0.2560.415.00.0000.00 $14.257400030458 06/12/2025 BOB'S DAIRY SERVICE GAL HOMO1331

$738.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.410.22.0000.03 $19.027400030399 06/02/2025 BOOKSOURCE First state of being1303
10.0.1100.410.22.0000.03 $8.027400030399 06/02/2025 BOOKSOURCE Greenwild1303
10.0.1100.410.22.0000.03 $17.837400030399 06/02/2025 BOOKSOURCE impossible escape1303
10.0.1100.410.22.0000.03 $17.837400030399 06/02/2025 BOOKSOURCE enigma girls1303

$62.70Check Total:
20.0.2540.416.00.0000.04 $991.307400030400 06/02/2025 BUCKEYE CLEANING

CENTER-CHICAGO Toilet Tissue1303
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20.0.2540.416.00.0000.03 $2,120.807400030400 06/02/2025 BUCKEYE CLEANING
CENTER-CHICAGO Towel, HRT White1303

$3,112.10Check Total:
10.0.2520.300.00.0000.00 $36.007400030401 06/02/2025 BUSINESSOLVER.COM ANCILLARY PLAN SERVICES

PEPM
1303

$36.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.425.00.0000.03 $50.00NCB 06/10/2025 CANDELIGHT JEWELERS ENGRAVING1306

$50.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.323.31.0000.00 $333.007400030459 06/12/2025 CASSANDRA STRINGS, INC. NECK

RESET/BASS/CLEAN/STEAM
1331

$333.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.230.00.0000.00 $939.797400030402 06/02/2025 CASSIDY GARCIA TUITION REIMBURSEMENT1303

$939.79Check Total:
10.0.2150.300.00.0000.00 $8,330.007400030460 06/12/2025 CHANDANI & BURNS, LLC SPEECH AND LANGUAGE

THERAPY
1331

$8,330.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.314.04.0000.02 $50.00NCB 06/10/2025 CHICAGO HISTORY MUSEUM EDU FIELD TRIP ADMISSION1306
10.0.1100.314.04.0000.03 $570.00NCB 06/10/2025 CHICAGO SHAKESPEARE

THEATER FIELD TRIP1306

10.0.2320.640.00.0000.00 $1.00NCB 06/10/2025 CHICAGO TRIBUNE COMPANY SUBSCRIPTION/STANDARD
DIGITAL ACCESS

1306

20.0.2540.464.00.0000.00 $87.36NCB 06/10/2025 CITGO GAS FOR DIST TRUCK1306
$708.36Check Total:

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $5,293.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y1 ClassLink Annual License
- per user

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $525.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y1 ClassLink Roster Server
Annual Hosting

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($268.00)7400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y1 ClassLink Upfront
Purchase Discount1

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $5,293.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y2 ClassLink Annual License
- per user

1331
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10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $525.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y2 ClassLink Roster Server
Annual Hosting

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($268.00)7400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y2 ClassLink Upfront
Purchase Discount1

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $5,293.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y3 ClassLink Annual License
- per user

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 $525.007400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y3 ClassLink Roster Server
Annual Hosting

1331

10.0.1100.470.05.0000.00 ($268.00)7400030461 06/12/2025 CLASSLINK Y3 ClassLink Upfront
Purchase Discount1

1331

$16,650.00Check Total:
80.0.2371.301.00.0000.00 $2,150.007400030462 06/12/2025 CLIC FIDUCIARY LIABILITY1331
80.0.2371.301.00.0000.00 $111,961.007400030462 06/12/2025 CLIC COLLECTIVE LIABILITY

INSURANCE
1331

$114,111.00Check Total:
10.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $24,976.76NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1320
20.3.0499.300.00.0000.00 $900.69NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BAN_SIT STATE TAX1320
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $359.98NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1329
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $10,959.88NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $2,584.64NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $1,299.52NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $535.36NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
10.0.1100.801.00.0000.00 $11,876.19NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1328
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $7,489.04NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1327
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 ($81.70)NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1327
10.3.0499.100.20.0000.00 $996.12NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK THIS1327
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $1,299.52NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $354.32NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $10,855.36NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
20.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 $2,930.01NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
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10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $51,276.10NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION1329
10.3.0499.100.10.0000.00 $4,590.95NCB 06/09/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK TEACHERS PENSION

ARoeder late grant funding
1329

10.3.0499.400.00.0000.00 ($224.03)NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT1330
10.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $11,293.00NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT SOC.SEC.1319
20.3.0499.700.10.0000.00 $2,578.42NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT NON-CAPITAL EQUIPMENT1319
10.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $17,325.24NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT MEDICARE1319
20.3.0499.800.20.0000.00 $603.00NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT TERMINATION/VACATION

PAYMENTS
1319

10.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $52,606.34NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1319
20.3.0499.200.00.0000.00 $1,884.78NCB 06/06/2025 COLE TAYLOR BANK_FIT FEDERAL TAX1319

$219,269.49Check Total:
20.0.2540.466.00.0000.00 $9,410.347400030403 06/02/2025 COMED ELECTRICITY1303

$9,410.34Check Total:
20.0.2540.466.00.0000.00 $9,622.887400030463 06/12/2025 COMED ELECTRICITY1331

$9,622.88Check Total:
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $1,687.007400030404 06/02/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. SPRING FERTILIZER

APPLICATION
1303

20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $3,728.007400030404 06/02/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. WEEKLY
MAINTENANCE/4/5/25/4/1

1303

$5,415.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $408.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. REMOVAL OF TUILIPS1331
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $3,728.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. WEEKLY

MAITENANCE/5/5/25/5/12
1331

20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $2,667.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. SUMMER ANNUAL1331
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $1,955.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. SUMMER ANNUAL

FLOWERS/PRATT/CRAWFOR
1331

20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $1,247.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. SUMMER ANNUAL1331
20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $1,558.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. SUMMER ANNUAL

FLOWERS/ADMIN BUILDING
1331
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20.0.2540.310.00.0000.00 $204.007400030464 06/12/2025 CONTOUR LANDSCAPING, INC. WATERING NEW PLANT
MATERIAL

1331

$11,767.00Check Total:
20.0.2540.320.00.0000.04 $120.007400030465 06/12/2025 COOK COUNTY TREASURER MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

SIGNALS/CRAWFORD
1331

20.0.2540.320.00.0000.04 $120.007400030465 06/12/2025 COOK COUNTY TREASURER MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
SIGNALS/CRAWFORD

1331

$240.00Check Total:
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306
10.0.2560.300.00.0000.00 $51.20NCB 06/10/2025 COZZINI BROS., INC. KNIFE SERVICE1306

$307.20Check Total:
10.1.0000.000.00.1610.00 $7.707400030466 06/12/2025 DIANA VARGAS LUNCH REFUND/JOAQUIN

VARGAS
1331

$7.70Check Total:
10.0.1100.412.05.0000.00 ($19.47)NCB 06/10/2025 EBAY REFUND/TAXES1306

($19.47)Check Total:
10.0.1100.410.78.0000.00 $255.917400030405 06/02/2025 ELIZABETH STERBA EXPENSE

REIMBURSEMENT/LH
1303

$255.91Check Total:
10.1.0000.000.00.1610.00 $7.007400030467 06/12/2025 EMMA AITELMAHJOUB REFUND LUNCH/ADAM AIT

EL MAHJOUB
1331

$7.00Check Total:
10.0.1100.316.05.0000.00 $50.00NCB 06/10/2025 FACTS4ME SCHOOL SITE LICENSE1306
10.0.1100.316.05.0000.00 $50.00NCB 06/10/2025 FACTS4ME SCHOOL SITE LICENSE1306

$100.00Check Total:
40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $232.287400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO

PARKVIEW APRIL 4, 2025
1303
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40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $164.337400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
NILES WEST/APRIL 3,2025

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $183.757400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
PARKVIEW APRIL 7, 2025

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $108.177400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
OLD ORCHARD MIDDLE

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $178.207400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
OLD ORCHARD MIDDLE

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $147.007400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
CULVER SCHOOL APRIL 10,

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $168.497400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
GOLF MIDDLE SCHOOL

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $168.497400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
LINCOLN JR HIGH APRIL 15,

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $145.617400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
OLD ORCHARD MIDDLE

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $246.157400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO IL
HOLOCAUST MUSEUM

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $242.697400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO IL
HOLOCAUST MUSEUM

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $156.017400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
EAST PRAIRIE SCHOOL

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $174.737400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH OLD
ORCHARD MIDDLE SCHOOL

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $105.397400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO
MCCRACKEN MIDDLE

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $221.897400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH NILES
WEST APRIL 17, 2025

1303

40.0.2550.330.00.0000.00 $174.737400030406 06/02/2025 FIRST STUDENT, INC. TRANSPORTATION/LH TO